TaxFlash
— SNN\\N\N\Y 29777/,

VAT Centralization — an
update P*

Customs Incentives in
response to COVID-19 —
an update P2

pwc

Tax Indonesia / July 2020 / No. 28 -
BIIN| 2 MO (VAT centralisation) — M 17d

StLE O| ol MRUT S £

o
°
Pajak/PKP)2 £ 7tM|C| &2 M1 S R E MElS 5= Ql& LT}

rot
> I
|
=
1]
>
-
0z
N
18
)
)
2
<Q
g
»
2
31
S
g
2
Q

DGT £ 27t &2 A1 W 5o 25 M8 No.PER-11/PJ/2020
(PER-11)2 2020 1 6 & 25 20| L HSIFOH, & FE82 2020 47 ¥

195 E 520| YMstH, 7| & 78 PER-19/PJ/2020 (PER-19)S H|7| & L|C}.

Mt 8o FRAIY 2 O 25 LT

PER-110f [H2 27 S A1 97t MK @ P o3

ZSLHC
a. 2 M7= (Bonded Zones)2 Z&3t EA| A& 7S (Bonded Stockpiling
Areas);

b. &2 ZH T (Special Economic Zones);
c. A2 AX|CH(Free Trade Zones) — 2l 11;
d. ZMS S M= Ef 19— A

e. TES YT =Y O =M S 2= 7Y (Kemudahan Impor
Tujuan Ekspor/KITE);
f. EX| X A= OO47t =&l At QI AFR K| - Al 1t

TaxFlash | Page 1 of 4



pwec

FIMM S22 A0 W HE Z2Fe 2o oot 2k

0% Y8l PER-19 & R7hH B &% % AlTo| ZHO| BrR YIS
5HOR FHSD YoM, PKP 7 4 M 61X YO8 59I0]

= E[ASLICE

A 1782 PER-11 2 5210] Cist 2tz 7

O]:= PKP 7t &l 7780 et £7HM &

o A o A
82,5522 5¢

N SELICELDGT SN YA E 5 FHO| WY S ¥stol
32 7|5+0] 7| K| X| @O0, 0]0] Chat oAl FYo| He
| TSHAI 2 BEEFLCE

c

> N

BN
-
i Mo

o M
Ir
rot
r2
HU
N
]
(@]

o
Z230|

| P

o
>

e r

x
u]
x

PKP 7t At 012 FStAHL Bt=7(ot0| gl= S0l HE27| #5510 =
2020 H 12 & 31 Y7HX| DGT Of| M= X|(Pemberitahuan Kembali)S

SHOf OF Bf LI LY.

b. FItM & 410 8 g2 0| SQlo| 78 H
No.29/PMK.03/2020 | (2 Pandemic 7|2t LHO]| B2 | A ALL BtZ E
ol 2=
v' PKP 7} 2020 & 12 & 31 &7 Y SX|E St= 2= DGT = 7|1 &
SR HEYR 45510 L SAUME L5 o L.

2 o

v PKP 7t 2020 4 12 & 31 L7}tX| J(H57(|§ SHA| Y= %0 7| &
500 B2 0| £ot= F2RH 5 HEZ2 522 2HO|
ATELICHOE EH, 72529 2020 H 4 H0f| UHZ2E|= BL0
& S22 2025 H 3 A RS2 2 HYO| HLILE

v PKP 7} 2020 H 12 & 31 &7 X| X E st= 20 += DGT = 7| &
$5010| TEEL = EERH RHO| U= Mg &
ol " L Ct.

TaxFlash | Page 2 of 4



@

N
m

-

E| 2z A8, AL R|2| 327t Sl =0t BTG WY A} B FHFo Cheh
AYEAE BEA RIMM 2 M A HEE XN MFLE 2Lt
ANE=MEo ez HE S 5t0]of Lt EoH & LFAM = F7HA
T2 A0 A HRO YO &= ArHR| o] MFMFOA EEot= A2 =
Zot0| Z[O{OF P LICE Mo 2 MYO| 27t R0 = oANHe =
MEME 72 Y A HEY & AFLIL

PKP 7} ® & 1A Of Ti510] 7| &7 2l PER-19 Of [}2tA OFZ S Q10|

COVID-19 Of CHSF ZHAM|)El — M SHH|O|E

22 = 78 No.34/PMK.04/2020 (PMK-34)2 £3}0f COVID-19 2| LH-L0
Z a5t xfztof CiSHO] ZhM|S|E S R RASHA S LI CH2020 H 4 & 17 LAD). &
TH30f| CHSt At 2 Bl AZ 24| 15 B (TaxFlash No.15/2020)2 & 115HA| 7|
HFEL|CH

HE 2= PMK-34 2| A& 2 91510 778 No.83/PMK.04/2020 (PMK-83)2

2020 7 8 7 0| LHS}IASLICE

PMK-83 2| 8 A2 ChEat 25 L
1. PMK-83 2 ‘§F7 COVID-19 W 2| ZZMAS & I 7HX| PMK-34 2
B[S HASHL| L},

12 Lo d

2. PMK-83 2 7| & PMK-34 O 7’8 & X{=tof TSl &5 M=tS
FItotA o, ot L& Mohs 2[AE0 A M 25t AS LI

(*) 7|Et 2L2|Aft0] Q2 A|H Ol st=0| A3 (KBD)Z AR EIE LT
HENE 3lHIA} utolE 3|7 At uixl A 317 At

E: taehunjung@pwc.com E: inhyuk.park@pwc.com E: jay.y.park@pwc.com

pwc TaxFlash | Page 3 of 4


https://www.pwc.com/id/en/taxflash/assets/english/2020/taxflash-2020-15.pdf

pwec

Your PwC Indonesia contacts:

Abdullah Azis
abdullah.azis@pwc.com

Adi Poernomo
adi.poernomo@pwc.com

Adi Pratikto
adi.pratikto@pwc.com

Alexander Lukito
alexander.lukito@pwc.com

Ali Widodo
ali.widodo@pwc.com

Amit Sharma
amit.xz.sharma@pwc.com

Andrias Hendrik
andrias.hendrik@pwc.com

Anton Manik
anton.a.manik@pwc.com

Antonius Sanyojaya
antonius.sanyojaya@pwc.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@pwc.com

Brian Arnold
brian.arnold@pwc.com

Dexter Pagayonan
dexter.pagayonan@pwc.com

Engeline Siagian
engeline.siagian@pwc.com

Enna Budiman
enna.budiman@pwc.com

Gadis Nurhidayah
gadis.nurhidayah@pwc.com

www.pwc.com/id

m PwC Indonesia

u @PwC_Indonesia

Gerardus Mahendra
gerardus.mahendra@pwc.com

Peter Hohtoulas
peter.hohtoulas@pwc.com

Hasan Chandra
hasan.chandra@pwc.com

Hendra Lie
hendra.lie@pwc.com

Hisni Jesica
hisni.jesica@pwc.com

Hyang Augustiana
hyang.augustiana@pwc.com

Raemon Utama
raemon.utama@pwc.com

Runi Tusita
runi.tusita@pwc.com

Ryuji Sugawara
ryuji.sugawara@pwc.com

Soeryo Adjie
soeryo.adjie@pwc.com

Kianwei Chong
kianwei.chong@pwc.com

Laksmi Djuwita
laksmi.djuwita@pwc.com

Lukman Budiman
lukman.budiman@pwc.com

Mardianto
mardianto.mardianto@pwc.com

Sujadi Lee
sujadi.lee@pwc.com

Sutrisno Ali
sutrisno.ali@pwc.com

Suyanti Halim
suyanti.halim@pwc.com

Tim Watson
tim.robert.watson@pwc.com

Margie Margaret
margie.margaret@pwc.com

Mohamad Hendriana
mohamad.hendriana@pwc.com

Tjen She Siung
tien.she.siung@pwc.com

Turino Suyatman
turino.suyatman@pwc.com

Oki Octabiyanto
oki.octabiyanto@pwc.com

Omar Abdulkadir
omar.abdulkadir@pwc.com

Otto Sumaryoto
otto.sumaryoto@pwc.com

Parluhutan Simbolon
parluhutan.simbolon@pwc.com

Yessy Anggraini
yessy.anggraini@pwc.com

Yuliana Kurniadjaja
yuliana.kurniadjaja@pwc.com

Yunita Wahadaniah
yunita.wahadaniah@pwc.com

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the
subject line, or send an email to contact.us@id.pwc.com.

DISCLAIMER: This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a
substitute for consultation with professional advisors.

© 2020 PT Prima Wahana Caraka. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the Indonesian member firm,
and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each member firm is a separate legal entity. Please
see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

TaxFlash | Page 4 of 4


mailto:abdullah.azis@id.pwc.com
mailto:gerardus.mahendra@id.pwc.com
mailto:peter.hohtoulas@id.pwc.com
mailto:adi.poernomo@id.pwc.com
mailto:hasan.chandra@id.pwc.com
mailto:raemon.utama@id.pwc.com
mailto:adi.pratikto@id.pwc.com
mailto:hendra.lie@id.pwc.com
mailto:runi.tusita@id.pwc.com
mailto:alexander.lukito@id.pwc.com
mailto:hisni.jesica@id.pwc.com
mailto:ryuji.sugawara@id.pwc.com
mailto:ali.widodo@id.pwc.com
mailto:hyang.augustiana@id.pwc.com
mailto:soeryo.adjie@id.pwc.com
mailto:amit.xz.sharma@id.pwc.com
mailto:kianwei.chong@id.pwc.com
mailto:sujadi.lee@id.pwc.com
mailto:andrias.hendrik@id.pwc.com
mailto:laksmi.djuwita@id.pwc.com
mailto:sutrisno.ali@id.pwc.com
mailto:anton.a.manik@id.pwc.com
mailto:lukman.budiman@id.pwc.com
mailto:suyanti.halim@id.pwc.com
mailto:antonius.sanyojaya@id.pwc.com
mailto:mardianto.mardianto@id.pwc.com
mailto:tim.robert.watson@id.pwc.com
mailto:ay.tjhing.phan@id.pwc.com
mailto:margie.margaret@id.pwc.com
mailto:tjen.she.siung@id.pwc.com
mailto:brian.arnold@id.pwc.com
mailto:mohamad.hendriana@id.pwc.com
mailto:turino.suyatman@id.pwc.com
mailto:dexter.pagayonan@id.pwc.com
mailto:oki.octabiyanto@id.pwc.com
mailto:yessy.anggraini@id.pwc.com
mailto:engeline.siagian@id.pwc.com
mailto:omar.abdulkadir@id.pwc.com
mailto:yuliana.kurniadjaja@id.pwc.com
mailto:enna.budiman@id.pwc.com
mailto:otto.sumaryoto@id.pwc.com
mailto:yunita.wahadaniah@id.pwc.com
mailto:gadis.nurhidayah@id.pwc.com
mailto:parluhutan.simbolon@id.pwc.com
http://www.pwc.com/id
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc_indonesia
https://twitter.com/PwC_Indonesia

